siemens.com/afd-units
Published by
Siemens AG 2016
Energy Management
Siemensstr. 10
93055 Regensburg
Germany
Article No. EMLP-B10046-00-7600

MCB 1+N, 1 MW 40 A 5SY6040-6 5SY6040-7
Compatible busbars (10 mm², cutable):
Busbar, single-phase, gray (56 MW, 962 mm) 5ST37641
Busbar, single-phase, blue (56 MW, 962 mm) 5ST37651
Busbar, 3-phase, gray (58 MW, 1,032 mm) 5ST37401
Power supply terminals
Power supply terminal 25 mm2 short 5ST3768
Power supply terminal 25 mm2 long 5ST3771-1
Matching end caps
For busbar, single-phase, gray 5ST3766
For busbar, single-phase, blue 5ST3767
For busbar, 2/3-phase, gray 5ST3750
5SM6021-1 AFD unit (16 A)
RCBO type A, 6 kA, 30 mA, 2 MW
Type Current Characteristic B Characteristic C*
RCBO 1+N, 2 MW 10 A 5SU1356-6KK10 5SU1356-7KK10
RCBO 1+N, 2 MW 13 A 5SU1356-6KK13 5SU1356-7KK13
RCBO 1+N, 2 MW 16 A 5SU1356-6KK16 5SU1356-7KK16
RCBO type F, 10 kA, 30 mA, 2TE
RCBO 1+N, 2 MW 10 A 5SU1354-3KK10 5SU1354-4KK10
RCBO 1+N, 2 MW 13 A 5SU1354-3KK13 5SU1354-4KK13
RCBO 1+N, 2 MW 16 A 5SU1354-3KK16 5SU1354-4KK16
5SM6024-2 AFD unit (40 A)
RCBO type A, 6 kA, 30 mA, 2 MW
Type Current Characteristic B Characteristic C*
RCBO 1+N, 2 MW 20 A 5SU1356-6KK20 5SU1356-7KK20
RCBO 1+N, 2 MW 25 A 5SU1356-6KK25 5SU1356-7KK25
RCBO 1+N, 2 MW 32 A 5SU1356-6KK32 5SU1356-7KK32
RCBO 1+N, 2 MW 40 A 5SU1356-6KK40 5SU1356-7KK40
RCBO type F, 10 kA, 30 mA, 2 MW
RCBO 1+N, 2 MW 20 A 5SU1354-3KK20 5SU1354-4KK20
RCBO 1+N, 2 MW 25 A 5SU1354-3KK25 5SU1354-4KK25
RCBO 1+N, 2 MW 32 A 5SU1354-3KK32 5SU1354-4KK32
RCBO 1+N, 2 MW 40 A 5SU1354-3KK40 5SU1354-4KK40
Compatible busbars (10 mm², cutable):
Busbar, 2-phase, gray (56 MW, 996 mm) 5ST37351
Busbar, 4-phase, gray (52 MW, 926 mm) 5ST37461
Matching end caps